
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 262 1:13:50 VANETTI Riccardo FI ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M AM 1993
2 138 1:17:24 GARDINI Lorenzo UI ATLETICA VIADANA M AM 1991
3 373 1:18:02 VILLA Lorenzo UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M AM 1980
4 16 1:18:27 DAVOLI Federico UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1986
5 302 1:18:51 MANTOVANI Michele UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M AM 1983
6 35 1:19:34 SALSI Davide UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
7 28 1:19:37 MORI Emilio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
8 275 1:20:04 COSTI Claudio UI GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSDM BM 1975
9 258 1:20:11 TOSTI Fernando FI ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M BM 1977
10 66 1:20:11 BERTOLINI Davide INDIVUDUALE M AM 1994
11 87 1:20:51 CARPENITO Giacomo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1973
12 105 1:21:09 D'ORONZIO Davide UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA M BM 1973
13 269 1:21:25 VISCOMI Antonio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M AM 1980
14 286 1:21:47 POGGI Fabio UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1977
15 43 1:21:51 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato FI TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M CM 1967
16 239 1:21:54 SASSI Nereo Alen UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1971
17 20 1:22:24 ESPOSITO Gennaro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
18 306 1:22:44 RINI Giuseppe UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M AM 1981
19 354 1:23:44 CECERE Simone UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M AM 1983
20 17 1:23:53 DE MAIO Raffaele UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1968
21 309 1:23:56 ROSSI Michele FI CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M CM 1966
22 266 1:24:10 VERONI Stefano UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
23 268 1:24:32 VILLA Raffaello UI POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. M CM 1967
24 310 1:24:32 BACCHIEGA Federico UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1977
25 192 1:24:40 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M BM 1971
26 69 1:24:43 BIANCHI Roberto FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1973
27 54 1:24:48 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1976
28 390 1:25:05 MACHERELLI Massimo FI SPEZIA MARATHON DLF M AM 1987
29 287 1:25:21 RICCI Laura UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F BF 1979
30 230 1:25:29 ROMAGNOLI Simone UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M AM 1989
31 90 1:25:41 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M CM 1965
32 41 1:25:47 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M BM 1975
33 79 1:25:51 BRUNO Carlo FI ATL. REGGIO ASD M BM 1974
34 1 1:25:53 ALBARELLI Daniele UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1974
35 319 1:25:55 FERRABOSCHI Daniela UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F BF 1974
36 303 1:25:59 MECHETTI Giovanni UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1971
37 353 1:26:07 CIPOLLI Vincenzo UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM CM 1960
38 430 1:26:07 VALDO Cristian UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
39 106 1:26:07 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1968
40 11 1:26:08 CAFFAGNI Fabio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1972
41 44 1:26:36 ATTARDO Pierluigi UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1960
42 26 1:26:37 MENGHINI Franco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
43 180 1:26:58 MASSARI Luigi UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1982
44 436 1:27:03 DENARO Francesco UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M BM 1977
45 271 1:27:14 ZAGATTI Alessandro UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1974



46 416 1:27:17 GUARNIERI Silvano UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1975
47 338 1:27:24 ZONI Enrico FI PICO RUNNERS M AM 1980
48 227 1:27:30 RIGHETTI Michele UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M CM 1965
49 434 1:27:37 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M BM 1975
50 376 1:27:52 GUARESCHI Giovanni UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M CM 1965
51 10 1:28:25 BOSELLI Alessandro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
52 182 1:28:30 MATTIOLI Paolo FI A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M CM 1968
53 344 1:28:31 CORSINI Claudio INDIVUDUALE M BM 1977
54 210 1:28:31 PARMIGGIANI Pier Paolo FI A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M AM 1987
55 349 1:28:31 BERTONCELLI Alex UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M BM 1978
56 497 1:28:31 FILIPPINI Massimo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1968
57 295 1:28:31 BONONI Marco INDIVUDUALE M CM 1969
58 156 1:28:38 LA CARRUBBA Vincenzo FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M BM 1972
59 256 1:29:00 TONI Fabio UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1978
60 128 1:29:17 FRANCESCATO Dino FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1962
61 314 1:29:19 BONAZZI Massimo UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1974
62 252 1:29:21 TEACA Grigore FI ATL. VIADANA M BM 1976
63 188 1:29:23 MESSORI Matteo UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1979
64 115 1:29:30 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1969
65 308 1:29:34 RIVA Paolo FI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA M BM 1974
66 71 1:29:38 BONDI Francesco UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1976
67 3 1:30:05 AZZARI Bruno UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1975
68 84 1:30:07 CANZIO Matteo RU RUNCARD M AM 1983
69 249 1:30:16 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1973
70 409 1:30:17 DE RISI Dario UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M AM 1981
71 29 1:30:44 FICARELLI Andrea UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1975
72 362 1:30:45 VEZZANI Milco UI G.P. FABBRICO M BM 1973
73 224 1:30:45 RASULO Pasquale UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1956
74 40 1:31:04 ACCORSI Mauro UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1968
75 438 1:31:15 MARANGON Alessio UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M AM 1983
76 260 1:31:17 TURRINI Eleonorachiara UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1984
77 152 1:31:18 INCERTI Peter UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1973
78 352 1:31:24 CEGLIE Raffaele UI RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M AM 1980
79 483 1:31:51 ZAMBONI Umberto FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M CM 1967
80 361 1:31:53 VENERONI Carlo UI POD. CAVRIAGO M BM 1974
81 350 1:31:57 BIANCONI Stefano UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M CM 1960
82 392 1:31:58 RICCHI Lucia UI 60 ALLORA F AF 1982
83 411 1:31:58 DONADEI Giuseppe UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1967
84 25 1:32:01 MENCARELLI Giacomo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1972
85 378 1:32:05 BOLONDI Andrea UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1974
86 108 1:32:10 DAOLIO Nicola UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M BM 1970
87 37 1:32:12 VINCENZI Enrico UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
88 313 1:32:24 BERTESI Elia RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
89 5 1:32:34 BELLESIA Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1976
90 209 1:32:55 PAPOTTI Cristiano RU RUNCARD M BM 1970
91 206 1:33:01 PALADINI Alessandro UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M AM 1981
92 280 1:33:03 GIUSTI Riccardo RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
93 122 1:33:03 FERRARI Stefano UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M AM 1990
94 381 1:33:06 MAZZETTO Marco UI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M AM 1982
95 322 1:33:06 GERMINI Fabrizio UI ASD POL. ZELIG M CM 1969
96 127 1:33:11 FORNASARI Gianni UI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M BM 1973
97 293 1:33:13 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F BF 1979
98 6 1:33:17 BONATTI Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1966
99 51 1:33:18 BARTOLI Fabrizio RU RUNCARD M BM 1970
100 348 1:33:19 CONTI Michele UI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M CM 1963
101 386 1:33:21 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M BM 1976
102 81 1:33:30 BULZOMI Alfredo UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1971
103 367 1:33:31 GANDOLFI Luigi UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M DM 1958
104 98 1:33:44 CONSERVA Mario UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1961



105 264 1:33:48 VECCHI Davide FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1975
106 219 1:33:49 POLI Flavio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1979
107 139 1:33:50 GARERI Nicolas UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M AM 1983
108 347 1:34:00 PISTONI Davide UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M BM 1978
109 242 1:34:00 SEPALI Luigi UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M BM 1977
110 305 1:34:01 REGGIANI Cristian UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M AM 1981
111 151 1:34:02 IAROSSI Davide FI POD. OZZANESE M AM 1982
112 375 1:34:02 TAMARRI Martino FI POLISPORTIVA SARAGOZZA M AM 1988
113 401 1:34:22 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1964
114 299 1:34:23 FERRARI Giancarlo UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M BM 1977
115 360 1:34:34 TASINI Manuele UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M DM 1953
116 391 1:34:50 SACRIPANTI Pierluigi UI AVIS SPINETOLI M AM 1982
117 244 1:34:52 SONCINI Luca UI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO M CM 1966
118 75 1:34:54 BONINI Marco UI A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 M BM 1976
119 38 1:34:59 ZIDDA Maurizio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
120 251 1:35:01 TEACA Galina FI ATL. VIADANA F BF 1979
121 370 1:35:09 PADERNI Andrea UI POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1968
122 441 1:35:17 PRANDI Giovanni UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1966
123 413 1:35:19 BADIALI Alessandro UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1973
124 259 1:35:21 TREBBI Bruno FI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M BM 1977
125 498 1:35:23 STORCHI Milo INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
126 120 1:35:36 FAVALI Iones UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M DM 1954
127 328 1:35:37 MAZZALI Marco INDIVUDUALE M BM 1976
128 171 1:35:45 MANCARI Agostino FI LOLLIAUTO ASD M CM 1960
129 76 1:35:46 BORCIANI Maurizio UI TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD M CM 1963
130 265 1:35:52 VENTURELLI Francesca UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F BF 1979
131 42 1:35:54 ALBERTINI Daniele UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M AM 1988
132 47 1:35:58 CITRO Antonio UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M BM 1975
133 89 1:36:00 CATELLANI Davide RU RUNCARD M BM 1972
134 135 1:36:05 GAMBARELLI Marco FI ATL. VIADANA M AM 1986
135 486 1:36:07 MENDUNI Francesco UI INTERFORZE M CM 1968
136 88 1:36:08 CASONI Enrico UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1977
137 290 1:36:10 TORRICELLI Silvia FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F AF 1983
138 248 1:36:11 STERMIERI Nicola FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1978
139 100 1:36:13 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1960
140 212 1:36:22 PICCINNI Gloria UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1983
141 364 1:36:29 BALBONI Anna FI S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI F BF 1974
142 365 1:36:30 RINOLDI Linda UI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. F AF 1983
143 101 1:36:32 COSTI Stefano UI S.C. LOMBARDINI M AM 1985
144 281 1:36:38 GRANDI Laura UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F BF 1977
145 402 1:36:48 BENEVENTI Fabio UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M AM 1986
146 374 1:36:53 COPPOLA Domenico UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M CM 1968
147 312 1:37:00 BERTELLI Filippo UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M CM 1969
148 73 1:37:09 BONINI Alessandro RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
149 484 1:37:17 MICHELINI Massimo FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1971
150 225 1:37:31 REALE Giuseppe FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1968
151 372 1:37:37 DESIDERIO Gerardo UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M CM 1961
152 154 1:37:41 IORI Roberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1971
153 304 1:37:48 QAZIMLLARI Altin FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1973
154 13 1:38:00 COLLI Alfredo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
155 140 1:38:15 GARETTI Alessio RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
156 4 1:38:21 BACCHETTINI Nicola UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1969
157 19 1:38:28 DONELLI Carlo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1970
158 91 1:38:31 CAVEDONI Enrico RU RUNCARD M AM 1986
159 2 1:38:39 AZZALI Alberto UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M DM 1959
160 14 1:38:44 CULZONI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1980
161 404 1:38:51 BONARETTI Rossano UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1972
162 415 1:38:54 GANAPINI Domenico UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1960
163 316 1:38:55 CEA Dario FI TEAM OTC SSD ARL M AM 1983



164 132 1:38:58 FRIGHI Dario UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1973
165 282 1:39:01 GUIDETTI Fabio FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
166 384 1:39:03 SARNIATO Alberto INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
167 315 1:39:05 CATTINI Alberto UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1977
168 162 1:39:05 LONGAGNANI Marco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1978
169 355 1:39:05 GANZERLA Gino FI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M BM 1973
170 137 1:39:10 GARAVALDI Simona FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F BF 1971
171 317 1:39:20 CORNALI Yuri UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1970
172 291 1:39:20 WEDEL SOLIS Viviana MeliziaUI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1981
173 97 1:39:22 CIROLDI Cristian INDIVUDUALE M AM 1986
174 24 1:39:30 MASINA Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
175 9 1:39:30 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
176 62 1:39:38 BENASSI Stefano FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M BM 1972
177 397 1:39:39 BELLINI Lorenzo FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M BM 1972
178 494 1:39:43 GOVONI Fabrizio UI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE M CM 1962
179 149 1:39:46 GUERZONI Manuel UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
180 377 1:39:57 GAZZI Luca FI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M AM 1980
181 32 1:40:05 RAGAZZI Alberto UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1966
182 489 1:40:08 LIUZZI Gaetano FI 3.30 FORMIGINE M AM 1980
183 77 1:40:12 BRISCHETTO Venera UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE F AF 1982
184 272 1:40:24 ZAMBONI Davide UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1977
185 276 1:40:27 CECCATI Laura UI POL. SCANDIANESE F AF 1991
186 407 1:40:35 CASONI Elisa UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1983
187 435 1:40:44 BENASSI Andrea UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M CM 1963
188 443 1:40:48 PIOVANI Marco UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1972
189 163 1:40:51 LORUSSO Mauro FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1975
190 161 1:41:01 LIPARULO Paolo RU RUNCARD M CM 1966
191 385 1:41:04 PELLINI Tiziano RU RUNCARD M CM 1966
192 343 1:41:04 BONARETTI Nicola RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
193 185 1:41:06 MEDICI Matteo RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
194 356 1:41:10 GARUTI Stefano FI S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M BM 1972
195 114 1:41:19 DI LIBORIO Massimo UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1961
196 487 1:41:22 BURSI Samuele RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
197 330 1:41:27 METEORI Emanuele UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1975
198 7 1:41:27 GOVI Marco UI POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1966
199 284 1:41:37 MEDICI Marco UI LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD M BM 1977
200 294 1:41:39 BONARRIGO Massimo FI G.A.P. SARONNO M AM 1980
201 207 1:41:41 PANTALEONI Stefania UI ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. F BF 1979
202 199 1:41:44 MUZZIOLI Dino RU RUNCARD M CM 1961
203 396 1:41:44 GUALDI Gualtiero RU RUNCARD M DM 1956
204 214 1:41:47 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RU RUNCARD M AM 1983
205 499 1:41:50 FICHERA Alessandro RU RUNCARD M BM 1975
206 22 1:41:51 GIANOTTI Salvatore UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
207 496 1:42:04 IOTTI Gabriele UI EDEN SPORT M CM 1969
208 143 1:42:06 GIOIA Giulia UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA F BF 1979
209 331 1:42:10 MORASCHINI Stefano RU RUNCARD M BM 1973
210 215 1:42:13 PINI Marco FI MARATHON CREMONA M BM 1974
211 405 1:42:18 BONDI Massimiliano UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M CM 1966
212 33 1:42:22 ROSSI Cristian UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1974
213 197 1:42:34 MUNARI Rossella UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F BF 1978
214 234 1:42:38 ROVATTI Marco FI PERSICETANA PODISTICA M CM 1969
215 94 1:43:05 CHIRUTA Vitalie UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1978
216 424 1:43:20 PATTINI Roberto UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1965
217 141 1:43:25 GASPARINI Pierpaolo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1964
218 440 1:43:28 PELLIZZARDI Massimo UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M DM 1958
219 337 1:43:34 VERONESI Mirco FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
220 49 1:43:34 BARBACINI Marco UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M CM 1962
221 289 1:43:36 TORELLI Alberto FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1976
222 300 1:43:42 LISE' Eleonora FI ATL. CASONE NOCETO F AF 1992



223 103 1:43:43 CULZONI Gianluca UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M CM 1966
224 307 1:43:47 MORINI Luca RU RUNCARD M CM 1963
225 277 1:43:57 DEIANA Piernico FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1971
226 169 1:44:11 MAI JENNIFER INDIVUDUALE M AM 1980
227 383 1:44:13 BONANNO Francesco FI RUNNING PALMI M BM 1971
228 34 1:44:14 SALA Mauro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1964
229 246 1:44:15 SPINA Antonio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
230 335 1:44:20 SORAGNI Gabriele UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM DM 1957
231 334 1:44:32 SAVELLI Stefania UI ASD POL. RUBIERA F CF 1969
232 301 1:44:43 LUGLI SILVERIO FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
233 389 1:44:44 GUARNERI Fabio FI AVIS SPINETOLI M BM 1972
234 36 1:44:47 SALSI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1964
235 102 1:44:58 CUCCHI Stefano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1968
236 72 1:45:02 BOVE Giovanni UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1962
237 148 1:45:07 GUALANDRI Leandro UI SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA M DM 1950
238 124 1:45:16 FIENI Enrico INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
239 428 1:45:28 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1956
240 419 1:46:00 LOCATELLI Andrea UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1970
241 326 1:46:00 MARTINO Francesco RU RUNCARD M CM 1968
242 131 1:46:09 FRIGERI Massimo FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1963
243 93 1:46:09 CERCHIARI Morena FI PICO RUNNERS F CF 1968
244 297 1:46:13 CORNETTI Emanuele UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1971
245 39 1:46:17 ABBATI Andrea FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M BM 1975
246 157 1:46:18 LANZARINI Nicola INDIVUDUALE M BM 1975
247 254 1:46:19 TERESI Davide RU RUNCARD M CM 1969
248 263 1:46:20 VECCHI Andrea UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE M CM 1963
249 221 1:46:20 PREDIERI Marialuisa UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE F CF 1964
250 80 1:46:34 BUDRIESI Stefano FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M CM 1966
251 288 1:46:40 SOLMI Stefano UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M DM 1958
252 278 1:46:41 FERRARIS Stefano UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1982
253 67 1:47:04 BERTOLINI Marcello UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1975
254 311 1:47:05 BAGNI Simone UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1980
255 399 1:47:05 CERVELLI Claudia UI EDEN SPORT SCSD F BF 1976
256 83 1:47:09 CANFORA Marco UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1980
257 342 1:47:09 BONANTINI Massimiliano UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1977
258 332 1:47:10 PANINI Roberto RU RUNCARD M BM 1973
259 410 1:47:15 DENTI Elena UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F CF 1969
260 190 1:47:16 MINARI Vittorio UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M CM 1965
261 488 1:47:20 DOKU Agron FI RCM CASINALBO M BM 1974
262 318 1:47:22 BACCHI Elena RU RUNCARD F BF 1976
263 112 1:47:27 DE ROSA Tommaso UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1968
264 65 1:47:29 BERTOLINI Azio UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1969
265 363 1:47:34 ZAMBELLI Alberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M DM 1958
266 68 1:47:54 BERTUCCI Luigi UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1965
267 48 1:47:55 BALSAMO Giovanni UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1975
268 267 1:48:02 VEZZANI Desiderio UI ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. M BM 1978
269 27 1:48:10 MENOZZI Andrea UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1977
270 279 1:48:13 GALLI Fausto UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1974
271 50 1:48:15 BARBIERI Roberto UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M CM 1960
272 220 1:48:17 POLI Giorgia UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO F BF 1976
273 273 1:48:29 BIGI Claudio RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
274 255 1:48:31 TONELLI Claudio FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M CM 1963
275 60 1:48:31 BELTRAMI Alice UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1990
276 427 1:48:32 SASSI Gianluca UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1962
277 238 1:48:34 SASSI Claudio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1979
278 243 1:48:39 SIBARI Stefano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1982
279 142 1:48:39 GHIZZONI Marco FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M CM 1961
280 388 1:48:40 MENABUE Francesco FI 9,92 RUNNING ASD M AM 1980
281 339 1:48:40 MARIOTTI Davide FI POLISPORTIVA TORRILE M CM 1969



282 95 1:48:45 CICCONE Giuseppe RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
283 46 1:48:51 AVANZI Alessandro UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
284 403 1:48:53 BERTI Gian Alberto UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1978
285 346 1:48:55 MASCIA Alessandro FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M BM 1974
286 223 1:49:03 RASTELLI Massimo RU RUNCARD M BM 1979
287 184 1:49:10 MAZZA Milva UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD F CF 1961
288 70 1:49:18 BIGI Massimo UI G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA M BM 1971
289 240 1:49:32 SCIRPOLI Roberto UI G.P. FABBRICO M BM 1975
290 183 1:49:34 MAUTONE Antonio UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1974
291 245 1:49:40 SPACCAPELO Luca UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM AM 1982
292 99 1:49:40 CORSI Silvia UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSF AF 1983
293 136 1:49:47 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato UI CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI M BM 1970
294 321 1:49:48 FRANZINI Cristian INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
295 147 1:49:49 GRIMANDI Fabrizio FI PERSICETANA PODISTICA M CM 1965
296 216 1:50:00 PIRONDI Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
297 253 1:50:07 TEGGI Maurizio UI A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO RAVONE M DM 1957
298 63 1:50:11 BERNINI Paola UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F CF 1964
299 204 1:50:12 ORLANDINI Silvia UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1980
300 387 1:50:14 BASCHIERI Cristiana FI LA FRATELLANZA F CF 1964
301 12 1:50:23 CASTELLANI Denis UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
302 116 1:50:28 DUCCI Alice UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F AF 1981
303 113 1:50:34 DELRIO Vilmo UI POL. SCANDIANESE M DM 1957
304 74 1:50:37 BONINI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
305 323 1:50:53 LANCETTI Luciano FI PICO RUNNERS M DM 1956
306 158 1:50:54 LEONARDI Stefano UI A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 M BM 1975
307 58 1:51:06 BELLUCCI Cristiano RU RUNCARD M CM 1967
308 56 1:51:07 BATTINI Pietro FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M CM 1967
309 371 1:51:29 BALDINI Loriano UI CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD M DM 1951
310 270 1:51:46 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F BF 1973
311 193 1:51:52 MONTANARI Roberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
312 444 1:52:01 GUIDI Orietta UI POL. SCANDIANESE F CF 1966
313 61 1:52:04 BELTRAMI Fulvio FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1964
314 340 1:52:08 BACCHI Simona FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F BF 1974
315 85 1:52:08 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia FI 9,92 RUNNING ASD F AF 1985
316 133 1:52:46 GABRIELLI Manuela FI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F BF 1979
317 170 1:52:49 MALAVASI Andrea FI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M AM 1983
318 159 1:52:53 LEVRINI Corrado UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1964
319 237 1:53:14 SARZI Valentina UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1983
320 445 1:53:19 PAGANI Gianpaolo UI ASD POL RUBIERA M CM 1961
321 500 1:53:23 SALARDINI Luca RU RUNCARD M BM 1972
322 211 1:53:24 PARMIGGIANI Silvia RU RUNCARD F BF 1971
323 351 1:53:25 BULGARELLI Cristiana UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD F BF 1978
324 442 1:53:31 INDELICATO Antonio UI ASD PODISTICA FABA M DM 1956
325 52 1:53:31 BARTOLI Matteo INDIVUDUALE M CM 1967
326 423 1:53:49 NGUYEN Phi Huu UI POD. CAVRIAGO M DM 1953
327 144 1:53:59 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD F CF 1969
328 379 1:54:07 CENTONZE Marco FI POD.FORMIGINESE M BM 1974
329 8 1:54:23 BONONI Paolo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1963
330 380 1:54:25 D'AMBROSIO Natale UI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1966
331 57 1:54:27 BEDESCHI Simona UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F AF 1985
332 235 1:54:44 RUSSO Rosario UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M BM 1974
333 30 1:54:57 PICCININI Chiara UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F BF 1970
334 345 1:55:27 FERRANTE Marco RU RUNCARD M AM 1987
335 125 1:55:32 FLISI Gianni UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE M CM 1962
336 232 1:56:09 ROSSI Cristina UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F CF 1962
337 165 1:57:11 LUSVARDI Stefano UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M CM 1967
338 31 1:57:23 POLETTI Valentina UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F AF 1985
339 231 1:57:28 ROMERSA Umberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
340 359 1:58:13 SCARAMELLA Maria UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F CF 1969



341 324 1:58:16 MANTOVANI Massimo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1976
342 241 1:58:17 SEIDENARI Davide UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1977
343 357 1:58:27 GIRONI Mara UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F CF 1954
344 393 1:58:33 TESTI Sonia FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD F BF 1972
345 191 1:58:33 MONICA Danilo UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M BM 1974
346 274 1:58:53 BISI Mario UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM DM 1958
347 417 1:59:16 INCERTI Paolo UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M DM 1955
348 325 1:59:39 MARCHESINI Alessandro FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1976
349 173 1:59:39 ALABARDI Andrea FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1976
350 429 1:59:44 TALAMAZZINI Davide UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1965
351 366 1:59:46 TOZZI Fausti RU RUNCARD M CM 1965
352 329 2:00:18 MERCATI Stefano UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1973
353 426 2:01:11 ROSSI Paolo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1949
354 296 2:01:13 CIABATTONI Stefano FI ASD PODISTICA FABA M CM 1964
355 96 2:01:14 CIGNOLI Silvia FI PARMARATHON ASD F BF 1971
356 420 2:01:53 MASONI Giancarlo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1940
357 285 2:01:59 PINTONI Claudia UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA F CF 1954
358 134 2:02:17 GALIZIA Giulio RU RUNCARD M CM 1968
359 226 2:02:35 RICUPERO Marco FI POD. FORMIGINESE M BM 1973
360 82 2:03:41 CALABRESE Maria Pia FI PICO RUNNERS F AF 1991
361 485 2:04:20 CAMPIOLI Alessandro UI MARATONA ALZHEIMER ASD M BM 1970
362 208 2:04:33 PAOLINI Federica UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F BF 1973
363 15 2:04:38 D'ASARO Giuseppe UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
364 431 2:04:49 GUALTIERI Andrea UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1970
365 168 2:05:01 MAGNI Luca UI A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO M CM 1963
366 78 2:05:01 BRUNETTI Barbara UI A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO F CF 1963
367 414 2:05:15 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD F CF 1961
368 492 2:06:19 PRANDI Marco RU RUNCARD M CM 1962
369 257 2:06:30 TORRICELLI Francesca FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F BF 1973
370 18 2:06:41 DONATI Massimo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1961
371 130 2:06:50 FRASCELLA Gaetano RU RUNCARD M DM 1959
372 490 2:07:01 BARONCINI Cristian UI PODISTICA CAVRIAGO M BM 1973
373 213 2:07:07 PICCOLI Pierpaolo FI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M BM 1973
374 164 2:07:08 LUCA' Francesco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1981
375 167 2:07:34 MAGNANI Andrea FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1966
376 172 2:07:37 MANELLI Paolo UI TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. M CM 1960
377 394 2:07:49 IOSSA Augusto UI PODISTI MEDOLLESI M DM 1956
378 174 2:07:50 MANGHI Barbara UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO F BF 1972
379 217 2:08:03 PLOIA Gian Paolo UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M CM 1962
380 368 2:08:11 GENNARI Susy RU RUNCARD F CF 1969
381 201 2:09:16 NERI Paolo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1973
382 175 2:09:17 MANINI Roberto UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1959
383 187 2:09:29 MENABUE Giovanni UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M DM 1948
384 412 2:09:37 DU Bien Sen UI POD. CAVRIAGO M DM 1955
385 327 2:09:56 CORBELLI Marina INDIVUDUALE F BF 1971
386 406 2:10:25 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F CF 1956
387 283 2:10:27 MASTROLIA Angelo FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M CM 1968
388 153 2:10:47 IORI Giuseppe Michele UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1966
389 195 2:10:49 MORELLI David UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
390 177 2:10:49 MARRI Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M DM 1950
391 166 2:11:18 MAFFEO Simona UI NONANTOLA POL. A.D. F BF 1977
392 437 2:12:05 INCERTI LIBORI Roberto UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M DM 1957
393 178 2:12:07 MARZADORI Alessandra FI BUSHIDO TRI&RUN F CF 1965
394 198 2:12:48 MUSSINI Mila INDIVUDUALE F AF 1982
395 491 2:13:09 BASSI Barbara FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA F BF 1973
396 179 2:13:15 MASETTI Silvia FI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA F CF 1966
397 107 2:13:48 DALLAROSTA Andrea FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1968
398 493 2:14:15 CONTESINI Mirco INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
399 382 2:14:38 TOSI Fernando INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974



400 369 2:16:21 VENTURINI Lorenza UI A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA F CF 1957
401 261 2:19:04 VACCARI Fabrizio FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1963
402 341 2:19:40 BASSI Massimo FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M BM 1979
403 398 2:19:59 RUOZI Maurizio UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1970
404 118 2:20:20 FACCHINI Claudio FI G.P. I CAGNON M CM 1962
405 117 2:23:11 ELENSKA Margarita UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1984
406 320 2:25:53 FORNACIARI Tiziano UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M DM 1955
407 104 2:30:11 CUOGHI Giuseppe FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M DM 1947
408 189 2:39:25 MESSORI Natascia UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD F BF 1976
409 86 2:42:34 CARDINALI Alessia UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F CF 1969
410 202 2:49:09 NERI Simona UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F CF 1966
411 59 2:50:11 BEDINI Masimo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1960
412 395 2:50:29 CASARI Carlo Alberto UI PODISTI MEDOLLESI M DM 1956

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 287 1:25:21 RICCI Laura UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F BF 1979
2 319 1:25:55 FERRABOSCHI Daniela UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F BF 1974
3 260 1:31:17 TURRINI Eleonorachiara UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1984
4 392 1:31:58 RICCHI Lucia UI 60 ALLORA F AF 1982
5 293 1:33:13 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F BF 1979
6 251 1:35:01 TEACA Galina FI ATL. VIADANA F BF 1979
7 265 1:35:52 VENTURELLI Francesca UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F BF 1979
8 290 1:36:10 TORRICELLI Silvia FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F AF 1983
9 212 1:36:22 PICCINNI Gloria UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1983
10 364 1:36:29 BALBONI Anna FI S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI F BF 1974
11 365 1:36:30 RINOLDI Linda UI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. F AF 1983
12 281 1:36:38 GRANDI Laura UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F BF 1977
13 137 1:39:10 GARAVALDI Simona FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F BF 1971
14 291 1:39:20 WEDEL SOLIS Viviana MeliziaUI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1981
15 77 1:40:12 BRISCHETTO Venera UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE F AF 1982
16 276 1:40:27 CECCATI Laura UI POL. SCANDIANESE F AF 1991
17 407 1:40:35 CASONI Elisa UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1983
18 207 1:41:41 PANTALEONI Stefania UI ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. F BF 1979
19 143 1:42:06 GIOIA Giulia UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA F BF 1979
20 197 1:42:34 MUNARI Rossella UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F BF 1978
21 300 1:43:42 LISE' Eleonora FI ATL. CASONE NOCETO F AF 1992
22 334 1:44:32 SAVELLI Stefania UI ASD POL. RUBIERA F CF 1969
23 93 1:46:09 CERCHIARI Morena FI PICO RUNNERS F CF 1968
24 221 1:46:20 PREDIERI Marialuisa UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE F CF 1964
25 399 1:47:05 CERVELLI Claudia UI EDEN SPORT SCSD F BF 1976
26 410 1:47:15 DENTI Elena UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F CF 1969
27 318 1:47:22 BACCHI Elena RU RUNCARD F BF 1976
28 220 1:48:17 POLI Giorgia UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO F BF 1976
29 60 1:48:31 BELTRAMI Alice UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1990
30 184 1:49:10 MAZZA Milva UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD F CF 1961
31 99 1:49:40 CORSI Silvia UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSF AF 1983
32 63 1:50:11 BERNINI Paola UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F CF 1964
33 204 1:50:12 ORLANDINI Silvia UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1980
34 387 1:50:14 BASCHIERI Cristiana FI LA FRATELLANZA F CF 1964
35 116 1:50:28 DUCCI Alice UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F AF 1981
36 270 1:51:46 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F BF 1973
37 444 1:52:01 GUIDI Orietta UI POL. SCANDIANESE F CF 1966
38 340 1:52:08 BACCHI Simona FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F BF 1974
39 85 1:52:08 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia FI 9,92 RUNNING ASD F AF 1985
40 133 1:52:46 GABRIELLI Manuela FI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F BF 1979
41 237 1:53:14 SARZI Valentina UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1983



42 211 1:53:24 PARMIGGIANI Silvia RU RUNCARD F BF 1971
43 351 1:53:25 BULGARELLI Cristiana UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD F BF 1978
44 144 1:53:59 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD F CF 1969
45 57 1:54:27 BEDESCHI Simona UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F AF 1985
46 30 1:54:57 PICCININI Chiara UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F BF 1970
47 232 1:56:09 ROSSI Cristina UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F CF 1962
48 31 1:57:23 POLETTI Valentina UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F AF 1985
49 359 1:58:13 SCARAMELLA Maria UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F CF 1969
50 357 1:58:27 GIRONI Mara UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F CF 1954
51 393 1:58:33 TESTI Sonia FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD F BF 1972
52 96 2:01:14 CIGNOLI Silvia FI PARMARATHON ASD F BF 1971
53 285 2:01:59 PINTONI Claudia UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA F CF 1954
54 82 2:03:41 CALABRESE Maria Pia FI PICO RUNNERS F AF 1991
55 208 2:04:33 PAOLINI Federica UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F BF 1973
56 78 2:05:01 BRUNETTI Barbara UI A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO F CF 1963
57 414 2:05:15 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD F CF 1961
58 257 2:06:30 TORRICELLI Francesca FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F BF 1973
59 174 2:07:50 MANGHI Barbara UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO F BF 1972
60 368 2:08:11 GENNARI Susy RU RUNCARD F CF 1969
61 327 2:09:56 CORBELLI Marina INDIVUDUALE F BF 1971
62 406 2:10:25 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F CF 1956
63 166 2:11:18 MAFFEO Simona UI NONANTOLA POL. A.D. F BF 1977
64 178 2:12:07 MARZADORI Alessandra FI BUSHIDO TRI&RUN F CF 1965
65 198 2:12:48 MUSSINI Mila INDIVUDUALE F AF 1982
66 491 2:13:09 BASSI Barbara FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA F BF 1973
67 179 2:13:15 MASETTI Silvia FI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA F CF 1966
68 369 2:16:21 VENTURINI Lorenza UI A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA F CF 1957
69 117 2:23:11 ELENSKA Margarita UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1984
70 189 2:39:25 MESSORI Natascia UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD F BF 1976
71 86 2:42:34 CARDINALI Alessia UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F CF 1969
72 202 2:49:09 NERI Simona UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F CF 1966

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
1 262 1:13:50 VANETTI Riccardo FI ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M AM 1993
2 138 1:17:24 GARDINI Lorenzo UI ATLETICA VIADANA M AM 1991
3 373 1:18:02 VILLA Lorenzo UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M AM 1980
4 16 1:18:27 DAVOLI Federico UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1986
5 302 1:18:51 MANTOVANI Michele UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M AM 1983
6 35 1:19:34 SALSI Davide UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
7 28 1:19:37 MORI Emilio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
8 275 1:20:04 COSTI Claudio UI GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSDM BM 1975
9 258 1:20:11 TOSTI Fernando FI ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M BM 1977
10 66 1:20:11 BERTOLINI Davide INDIVUDUALE M AM 1994
11 87 1:20:51 CARPENITO Giacomo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1973
12 105 1:21:09 D'ORONZIO Davide UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA M BM 1973
13 269 1:21:25 VISCOMI Antonio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M AM 1980
14 286 1:21:47 POGGI Fabio UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1977
15 43 1:21:51 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato FI TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M CM 1967
16 239 1:21:54 SASSI Nereo Alen UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1971
17 20 1:22:24 ESPOSITO Gennaro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
18 306 1:22:44 RINI Giuseppe UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M AM 1981
19 354 1:23:44 CECERE Simone UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M AM 1983
20 17 1:23:53 DE MAIO Raffaele UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1968
21 309 1:23:56 ROSSI Michele FI CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M CM 1966
22 266 1:24:10 VERONI Stefano UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
23 268 1:24:32 VILLA Raffaello UI POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. M CM 1967
24 310 1:24:32 BACCHIEGA Federico UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1977



25 192 1:24:40 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M BM 1971
26 69 1:24:43 BIANCHI Roberto FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1973
27 54 1:24:48 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1976
28 390 1:25:05 MACHERELLI Massimo FI SPEZIA MARATHON DLF M AM 1987
29 230 1:25:29 ROMAGNOLI Simone UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M AM 1989
30 90 1:25:41 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M CM 1965
31 41 1:25:47 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M BM 1975
32 79 1:25:51 BRUNO Carlo FI ATL. REGGIO ASD M BM 1974
33 1 1:25:53 ALBARELLI Daniele UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1974
34 303 1:25:59 MECHETTI Giovanni UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1971
35 353 1:26:07 CIPOLLI Vincenzo UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM CM 1960
36 430 1:26:07 VALDO Cristian UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
37 106 1:26:07 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1968
38 11 1:26:08 CAFFAGNI Fabio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1972
39 44 1:26:36 ATTARDO Pierluigi UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1960
40 26 1:26:37 MENGHINI Franco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
41 180 1:26:58 MASSARI Luigi UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1982
42 436 1:27:03 DENARO Francesco UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M BM 1977
43 271 1:27:14 ZAGATTI Alessandro UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1974
44 416 1:27:17 GUARNIERI Silvano UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1975
45 338 1:27:24 ZONI Enrico FI PICO RUNNERS M AM 1980
46 227 1:27:30 RIGHETTI Michele UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M CM 1965
47 434 1:27:37 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M BM 1975
48 376 1:27:52 GUARESCHI Giovanni UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M CM 1965
49 10 1:28:25 BOSELLI Alessandro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
50 182 1:28:30 MATTIOLI Paolo FI A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M CM 1968
51 344 1:28:31 CORSINI Claudio INDIVUDUALE M BM 1977
52 210 1:28:31 PARMIGGIANI Pier Paolo FI A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M AM 1987
53 349 1:28:31 BERTONCELLI Alex UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M BM 1978
54 497 1:28:31 FILIPPINI Massimo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1968
55 295 1:28:31 BONONI Marco INDIVUDUALE M CM 1969
56 156 1:28:38 LA CARRUBBA Vincenzo FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M BM 1972
57 256 1:29:00 TONI Fabio UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1978
58 128 1:29:17 FRANCESCATO Dino FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1962
59 314 1:29:19 BONAZZI Massimo UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1974
60 252 1:29:21 TEACA Grigore FI ATL. VIADANA M BM 1976
61 188 1:29:23 MESSORI Matteo UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1979
62 115 1:29:30 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1969
63 308 1:29:34 RIVA Paolo FI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA M BM 1974
64 71 1:29:38 BONDI Francesco UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1976
65 3 1:30:05 AZZARI Bruno UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1975
66 84 1:30:07 CANZIO Matteo RU RUNCARD M AM 1983
67 249 1:30:16 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1973
68 409 1:30:17 DE RISI Dario UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M AM 1981
69 29 1:30:44 FICARELLI Andrea UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1975
70 362 1:30:45 VEZZANI Milco UI G.P. FABBRICO M BM 1973
71 224 1:30:45 RASULO Pasquale UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1956
72 40 1:31:04 ACCORSI Mauro UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1968
73 438 1:31:15 MARANGON Alessio UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M AM 1983
74 152 1:31:18 INCERTI Peter UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1973
75 352 1:31:24 CEGLIE Raffaele UI RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M AM 1980
76 483 1:31:51 ZAMBONI Umberto FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M CM 1967
77 361 1:31:53 VENERONI Carlo UI POD. CAVRIAGO M BM 1974
78 350 1:31:57 BIANCONI Stefano UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M CM 1960
79 411 1:31:58 DONADEI Giuseppe UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1967
80 25 1:32:01 MENCARELLI Giacomo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1972
81 378 1:32:05 BOLONDI Andrea UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1974
82 108 1:32:10 DAOLIO Nicola UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M BM 1970
83 37 1:32:12 VINCENZI Enrico UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973



84 313 1:32:24 BERTESI Elia RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
85 5 1:32:34 BELLESIA Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1976
86 209 1:32:55 PAPOTTI Cristiano RU RUNCARD M BM 1970
87 206 1:33:01 PALADINI Alessandro UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M AM 1981
88 280 1:33:03 GIUSTI Riccardo RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
89 122 1:33:03 FERRARI Stefano UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M AM 1990
90 381 1:33:06 MAZZETTO Marco UI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M AM 1982
91 322 1:33:06 GERMINI Fabrizio UI ASD POL. ZELIG M CM 1969
92 127 1:33:11 FORNASARI Gianni UI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M BM 1973
93 6 1:33:17 BONATTI Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1966
94 51 1:33:18 BARTOLI Fabrizio RU RUNCARD M BM 1970
95 348 1:33:19 CONTI Michele UI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M CM 1963
96 386 1:33:21 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M BM 1976
97 81 1:33:30 BULZOMI Alfredo UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1971
98 367 1:33:31 GANDOLFI Luigi UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M DM 1958
99 98 1:33:44 CONSERVA Mario UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1961
100 264 1:33:48 VECCHI Davide FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1975
101 219 1:33:49 POLI Flavio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1979
102 139 1:33:50 GARERI Nicolas UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M AM 1983
103 347 1:34:00 PISTONI Davide UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M BM 1978
104 242 1:34:00 SEPALI Luigi UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M BM 1977
105 305 1:34:01 REGGIANI Cristian UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M AM 1981
106 151 1:34:02 IAROSSI Davide FI POD. OZZANESE M AM 1982
107 375 1:34:02 TAMARRI Martino FI POLISPORTIVA SARAGOZZA M AM 1988
108 401 1:34:22 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1964
109 299 1:34:23 FERRARI Giancarlo UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M BM 1977
110 360 1:34:34 TASINI Manuele UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M DM 1953
111 391 1:34:50 SACRIPANTI Pierluigi UI AVIS SPINETOLI M AM 1982
112 244 1:34:52 SONCINI Luca UI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO M CM 1966
113 75 1:34:54 BONINI Marco UI A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 M BM 1976
114 38 1:34:59 ZIDDA Maurizio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
115 370 1:35:09 PADERNI Andrea UI POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1968
116 441 1:35:17 PRANDI Giovanni UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1966
117 413 1:35:19 BADIALI Alessandro UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1973
118 259 1:35:21 TREBBI Bruno FI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M BM 1977
119 498 1:35:23 STORCHI Milo INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
120 120 1:35:36 FAVALI Iones UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M DM 1954
121 328 1:35:37 MAZZALI Marco INDIVUDUALE M BM 1976
122 171 1:35:45 MANCARI Agostino FI LOLLIAUTO ASD M CM 1960
123 76 1:35:46 BORCIANI Maurizio UI TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD M CM 1963
124 42 1:35:54 ALBERTINI Daniele UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M AM 1988
125 47 1:35:58 CITRO Antonio UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M BM 1975
126 89 1:36:00 CATELLANI Davide RU RUNCARD M BM 1972
127 135 1:36:05 GAMBARELLI Marco FI ATL. VIADANA M AM 1986
128 486 1:36:07 MENDUNI Francesco UI INTERFORZE M CM 1968
129 88 1:36:08 CASONI Enrico UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1977
130 248 1:36:11 STERMIERI Nicola FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1978
131 100 1:36:13 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1960
132 101 1:36:32 COSTI Stefano UI S.C. LOMBARDINI M AM 1985
133 402 1:36:48 BENEVENTI Fabio UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M AM 1986
134 374 1:36:53 COPPOLA Domenico UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M CM 1968
135 312 1:37:00 BERTELLI Filippo UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M CM 1969
136 73 1:37:09 BONINI Alessandro RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
137 484 1:37:17 MICHELINI Massimo FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1971
138 225 1:37:31 REALE Giuseppe FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1968
139 372 1:37:37 DESIDERIO Gerardo UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M CM 1961
140 154 1:37:41 IORI Roberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1971
141 304 1:37:48 QAZIMLLARI Altin FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1973
142 13 1:38:00 COLLI Alfredo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978



143 140 1:38:15 GARETTI Alessio RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
144 4 1:38:21 BACCHETTINI Nicola UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1969
145 19 1:38:28 DONELLI Carlo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1970
146 91 1:38:31 CAVEDONI Enrico RU RUNCARD M AM 1986
147 2 1:38:39 AZZALI Alberto UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M DM 1959
148 14 1:38:44 CULZONI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1980
149 404 1:38:51 BONARETTI Rossano UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1972
150 415 1:38:54 GANAPINI Domenico UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1960
151 316 1:38:55 CEA Dario FI TEAM OTC SSD ARL M AM 1983
152 132 1:38:58 FRIGHI Dario UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1973
153 282 1:39:01 GUIDETTI Fabio FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
154 384 1:39:03 SARNIATO Alberto INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
155 315 1:39:05 CATTINI Alberto UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1977
156 162 1:39:05 LONGAGNANI Marco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1978
157 355 1:39:05 GANZERLA Gino FI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M BM 1973
158 317 1:39:20 CORNALI Yuri UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1970
159 97 1:39:22 CIROLDI Cristian INDIVUDUALE M AM 1986
160 24 1:39:30 MASINA Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
161 9 1:39:30 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
162 62 1:39:38 BENASSI Stefano FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M BM 1972
163 397 1:39:39 BELLINI Lorenzo FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M BM 1972
164 494 1:39:43 GOVONI Fabrizio UI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE M CM 1962
165 149 1:39:46 GUERZONI Manuel UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
166 377 1:39:57 GAZZI Luca FI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M AM 1980
167 32 1:40:05 RAGAZZI Alberto UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1966
168 489 1:40:08 LIUZZI Gaetano FI 3.30 FORMIGINE M AM 1980
169 272 1:40:24 ZAMBONI Davide UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1977
170 435 1:40:44 BENASSI Andrea UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M CM 1963
171 443 1:40:48 PIOVANI Marco UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1972
172 163 1:40:51 LORUSSO Mauro FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1975
173 161 1:41:01 LIPARULO Paolo RU RUNCARD M CM 1966
174 385 1:41:04 PELLINI Tiziano RU RUNCARD M CM 1966
175 343 1:41:04 BONARETTI Nicola RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
176 185 1:41:06 MEDICI Matteo RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
177 356 1:41:10 GARUTI Stefano FI S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M BM 1972
178 114 1:41:19 DI LIBORIO Massimo UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1961
179 487 1:41:22 BURSI Samuele RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
180 330 1:41:27 METEORI Emanuele UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1975
181 7 1:41:27 GOVI Marco UI POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1966
182 284 1:41:37 MEDICI Marco UI LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD M BM 1977
183 294 1:41:39 BONARRIGO Massimo FI G.A.P. SARONNO M AM 1980
184 199 1:41:44 MUZZIOLI Dino RU RUNCARD M CM 1961
185 396 1:41:44 GUALDI Gualtiero RU RUNCARD M DM 1956
186 214 1:41:47 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RU RUNCARD M AM 1983
187 499 1:41:50 FICHERA Alessandro RU RUNCARD M BM 1975
188 22 1:41:51 GIANOTTI Salvatore UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
189 496 1:42:04 IOTTI Gabriele UI EDEN SPORT M CM 1969
190 331 1:42:10 MORASCHINI Stefano RU RUNCARD M BM 1973
191 215 1:42:13 PINI Marco FI MARATHON CREMONA M BM 1974
192 405 1:42:18 BONDI Massimiliano UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M CM 1966
193 33 1:42:22 ROSSI Cristian UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1974
194 234 1:42:38 ROVATTI Marco FI PERSICETANA PODISTICA M CM 1969
195 94 1:43:05 CHIRUTA Vitalie UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1978
196 424 1:43:20 PATTINI Roberto UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1965
197 141 1:43:25 GASPARINI Pierpaolo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1964
198 440 1:43:28 PELLIZZARDI Massimo UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M DM 1958
199 337 1:43:34 VERONESI Mirco FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
200 49 1:43:34 BARBACINI Marco UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M CM 1962
201 289 1:43:36 TORELLI Alberto FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1976



202 103 1:43:43 CULZONI Gianluca UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M CM 1966
203 307 1:43:47 MORINI Luca RU RUNCARD M CM 1963
204 277 1:43:57 DEIANA Piernico FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1971
205 169 1:44:11 MAI JENNIFER INDIVUDUALE M AM 1980
206 383 1:44:13 BONANNO Francesco FI RUNNING PALMI M BM 1971
207 34 1:44:14 SALA Mauro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1964
208 246 1:44:15 SPINA Antonio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
209 335 1:44:20 SORAGNI Gabriele UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM DM 1957
210 301 1:44:43 LUGLI SILVERIO FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
211 389 1:44:44 GUARNERI Fabio FI AVIS SPINETOLI M BM 1972
212 36 1:44:47 SALSI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1964
213 102 1:44:58 CUCCHI Stefano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1968
214 72 1:45:02 BOVE Giovanni UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1962
215 148 1:45:07 GUALANDRI Leandro UI SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA M DM 1950
216 124 1:45:16 FIENI Enrico INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
217 428 1:45:28 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1956
218 419 1:46:00 LOCATELLI Andrea UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1970
219 326 1:46:00 MARTINO Francesco RU RUNCARD M CM 1968
220 131 1:46:09 FRIGERI Massimo FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1963
221 297 1:46:13 CORNETTI Emanuele UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1971
222 39 1:46:17 ABBATI Andrea FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M BM 1975
223 157 1:46:18 LANZARINI Nicola INDIVUDUALE M BM 1975
224 254 1:46:19 TERESI Davide RU RUNCARD M CM 1969
225 263 1:46:20 VECCHI Andrea UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE M CM 1963
226 80 1:46:34 BUDRIESI Stefano FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M CM 1966
227 288 1:46:40 SOLMI Stefano UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M DM 1958
228 278 1:46:41 FERRARIS Stefano UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1982
229 67 1:47:04 BERTOLINI Marcello UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1975
230 311 1:47:05 BAGNI Simone UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1980
231 83 1:47:09 CANFORA Marco UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1980
232 342 1:47:09 BONANTINI Massimiliano UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1977
233 332 1:47:10 PANINI Roberto RU RUNCARD M BM 1973
234 190 1:47:16 MINARI Vittorio UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M CM 1965
235 488 1:47:20 DOKU Agron FI RCM CASINALBO M BM 1974
236 112 1:47:27 DE ROSA Tommaso UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1968
237 65 1:47:29 BERTOLINI Azio UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1969
238 363 1:47:34 ZAMBELLI Alberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M DM 1958
239 68 1:47:54 BERTUCCI Luigi UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1965
240 48 1:47:55 BALSAMO Giovanni UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1975
241 267 1:48:02 VEZZANI Desiderio UI ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. M BM 1978
242 27 1:48:10 MENOZZI Andrea UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1977
243 279 1:48:13 GALLI Fausto UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1974
244 50 1:48:15 BARBIERI Roberto UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M CM 1960
245 273 1:48:29 BIGI Claudio RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
246 255 1:48:31 TONELLI Claudio FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M CM 1963
247 427 1:48:32 SASSI Gianluca UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1962
248 238 1:48:34 SASSI Claudio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1979
249 243 1:48:39 SIBARI Stefano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1982
250 142 1:48:39 GHIZZONI Marco FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M CM 1961
251 388 1:48:40 MENABUE Francesco FI 9,92 RUNNING ASD M AM 1980
252 339 1:48:40 MARIOTTI Davide FI POLISPORTIVA TORRILE M CM 1969
253 95 1:48:45 CICCONE Giuseppe RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
254 46 1:48:51 AVANZI Alessandro UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
255 403 1:48:53 BERTI Gian Alberto UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1978
256 346 1:48:55 MASCIA Alessandro FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M BM 1974
257 223 1:49:03 RASTELLI Massimo RU RUNCARD M BM 1979
258 70 1:49:18 BIGI Massimo UI G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA M BM 1971
259 240 1:49:32 SCIRPOLI Roberto UI G.P. FABBRICO M BM 1975
260 183 1:49:34 MAUTONE Antonio UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1974



261 245 1:49:40 SPACCAPELO Luca UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM AM 1982
262 136 1:49:47 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato UI CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI M BM 1970
263 321 1:49:48 FRANZINI Cristian INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
264 147 1:49:49 GRIMANDI Fabrizio FI PERSICETANA PODISTICA M CM 1965
265 216 1:50:00 PIRONDI Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
266 253 1:50:07 TEGGI Maurizio UI A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO RAVONE M DM 1957
267 12 1:50:23 CASTELLANI Denis UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
268 113 1:50:34 DELRIO Vilmo UI POL. SCANDIANESE M DM 1957
269 74 1:50:37 BONINI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
270 323 1:50:53 LANCETTI Luciano FI PICO RUNNERS M DM 1956
271 158 1:50:54 LEONARDI Stefano UI A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 M BM 1975
272 58 1:51:06 BELLUCCI Cristiano RU RUNCARD M CM 1967
273 56 1:51:07 BATTINI Pietro FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M CM 1967
274 371 1:51:29 BALDINI Loriano UI CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD M DM 1951
275 193 1:51:52 MONTANARI Roberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
276 61 1:52:04 BELTRAMI Fulvio FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1964
277 170 1:52:49 MALAVASI Andrea FI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M AM 1983
278 159 1:52:53 LEVRINI Corrado UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1964
279 445 1:53:19 PAGANI Gianpaolo UI ASD POL RUBIERA M CM 1961
280 500 1:53:23 SALARDINI Luca RU RUNCARD M BM 1972
281 442 1:53:31 INDELICATO Antonio UI ASD PODISTICA FABA M DM 1956
282 52 1:53:31 BARTOLI Matteo INDIVUDUALE M CM 1967
283 423 1:53:49 NGUYEN Phi Huu UI POD. CAVRIAGO M DM 1953
284 379 1:54:07 CENTONZE Marco FI POD.FORMIGINESE M BM 1974
285 8 1:54:23 BONONI Paolo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1963
286 380 1:54:25 D'AMBROSIO Natale UI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1966
287 235 1:54:44 RUSSO Rosario UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M BM 1974
288 345 1:55:27 FERRANTE Marco RU RUNCARD M AM 1987
289 125 1:55:32 FLISI Gianni UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE M CM 1962
290 165 1:57:11 LUSVARDI Stefano UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M CM 1967
291 231 1:57:28 ROMERSA Umberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
292 324 1:58:16 MANTOVANI Massimo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1976
293 241 1:58:17 SEIDENARI Davide UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1977
294 191 1:58:33 MONICA Danilo UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M BM 1974
295 274 1:58:53 BISI Mario UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM DM 1958
296 417 1:59:16 INCERTI Paolo UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M DM 1955
297 325 1:59:39 MARCHESINI Alessandro FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1976
298 173 1:59:39 ALABARDI Andrea FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1976
299 429 1:59:44 TALAMAZZINI Davide UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1965
300 366 1:59:46 TOZZI Fausti RU RUNCARD M CM 1965
301 329 2:00:18 MERCATI Stefano UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1973
302 426 2:01:11 ROSSI Paolo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1949
303 296 2:01:13 CIABATTONI Stefano FI ASD PODISTICA FABA M CM 1964
304 420 2:01:53 MASONI Giancarlo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1940
305 134 2:02:17 GALIZIA Giulio RU RUNCARD M CM 1968
306 226 2:02:35 RICUPERO Marco FI POD. FORMIGINESE M BM 1973
307 485 2:04:20 CAMPIOLI Alessandro UI MARATONA ALZHEIMER ASD M BM 1970
308 15 2:04:38 D'ASARO Giuseppe UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
309 431 2:04:49 GUALTIERI Andrea UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1970
310 168 2:05:01 MAGNI Luca UI A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO M CM 1963
311 492 2:06:19 PRANDI Marco RU RUNCARD M CM 1962
312 18 2:06:41 DONATI Massimo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1961
313 130 2:06:50 FRASCELLA Gaetano RU RUNCARD M DM 1959
314 490 2:07:01 BARONCINI Cristian UI PODISTICA CAVRIAGO M BM 1973
315 213 2:07:07 PICCOLI Pierpaolo FI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M BM 1973
316 164 2:07:08 LUCA' Francesco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1981
317 167 2:07:34 MAGNANI Andrea FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1966
318 172 2:07:37 MANELLI Paolo UI TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. M CM 1960
319 394 2:07:49 IOSSA Augusto UI PODISTI MEDOLLESI M DM 1956



320 217 2:08:03 PLOIA Gian Paolo UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M CM 1962
321 201 2:09:16 NERI Paolo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1973
322 175 2:09:17 MANINI Roberto UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1959
323 187 2:09:29 MENABUE Giovanni UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M DM 1948
324 412 2:09:37 DU Bien Sen UI POD. CAVRIAGO M DM 1955
325 283 2:10:27 MASTROLIA Angelo FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M CM 1968
326 153 2:10:47 IORI Giuseppe Michele UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1966
327 195 2:10:49 MORELLI David UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
328 177 2:10:49 MARRI Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M DM 1950
329 437 2:12:05 INCERTI LIBORI Roberto UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M DM 1957
330 107 2:13:48 DALLAROSTA Andrea FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1968
331 493 2:14:15 CONTESINI Mirco INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
332 382 2:14:38 TOSI Fernando INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
333 261 2:19:04 VACCARI Fabrizio FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1963
334 341 2:19:40 BASSI Massimo FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M BM 1979
335 398 2:19:59 RUOZI Maurizio UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1970
336 118 2:20:20 FACCHINI Claudio FI G.P. I CAGNON M CM 1962
337 320 2:25:53 FORNACIARI Tiziano UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M DM 1955
338 104 2:30:11 CUOGHI Giuseppe FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M DM 1947
339 59 2:50:11 BEDINI Masimo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1960
340 395 2:50:29 CASARI Carlo Alberto UI PODISTI MEDOLLESI M DM 1956

CATEGORIE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 260 1:31:17 TURRINI Eleonorachiara UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1984
2 392 1:31:58 RICCHI Lucia UI 60 ALLORA F AF 1982
3 290 1:36:10 TORRICELLI Silvia FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F AF 1983
4 212 1:36:22 PICCINNI Gloria UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1983
5 365 1:36:30 RINOLDI Linda UI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. F AF 1983
6 291 1:39:20 WEDEL SOLIS Viviana MeliziaUI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1981
7 77 1:40:12 BRISCHETTO Venera UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE F AF 1982
8 276 1:40:27 CECCATI Laura UI POL. SCANDIANESE F AF 1991
9 407 1:40:35 CASONI Elisa UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1983
10 300 1:43:42 LISE' Eleonora FI ATL. CASONE NOCETO F AF 1992
11 60 1:48:31 BELTRAMI Alice UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1990
12 99 1:49:40 CORSI Silvia UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSF AF 1983
13 204 1:50:12 ORLANDINI Silvia UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F AF 1980
14 116 1:50:28 DUCCI Alice UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F AF 1981
15 85 1:52:08 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia FI 9,92 RUNNING ASD F AF 1985
16 237 1:53:14 SARZI Valentina UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1983
17 57 1:54:27 BEDESCHI Simona UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F AF 1985
18 31 1:57:23 POLETTI Valentina UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F AF 1985
19 82 2:03:41 CALABRESE Maria Pia FI PICO RUNNERS F AF 1991
20 198 2:12:48 MUSSINI Mila INDIVUDUALE F AF 1982
21 117 2:23:11 ELENSKA Margarita UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F AF 1984

1 262 1:13:50 VANETTI Riccardo FI ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M AM 1993
2 138 1:17:24 GARDINI Lorenzo UI ATLETICA VIADANA M AM 1991
3 373 1:18:02 VILLA Lorenzo UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M AM 1980
4 16 1:18:27 DAVOLI Federico UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1986
5 302 1:18:51 MANTOVANI Michele UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M AM 1983
6 66 1:20:11 BERTOLINI Davide INDIVUDUALE M AM 1994
7 269 1:21:25 VISCOMI Antonio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M AM 1980
8 306 1:22:44 RINI Giuseppe UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M AM 1981
9 354 1:23:44 CECERE Simone UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M AM 1983
10 390 1:25:05 MACHERELLI Massimo FI SPEZIA MARATHON DLF M AM 1987



11 230 1:25:29 ROMAGNOLI Simone UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M AM 1989
12 180 1:26:58 MASSARI Luigi UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1982
13 338 1:27:24 ZONI Enrico FI PICO RUNNERS M AM 1980
14 10 1:28:25 BOSELLI Alessandro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
15 210 1:28:31 PARMIGGIANI Pier Paolo FI A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M AM 1987
16 84 1:30:07 CANZIO Matteo RU RUNCARD M AM 1983
17 409 1:30:17 DE RISI Dario UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M AM 1981
18 438 1:31:15 MARANGON Alessio UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M AM 1983
19 352 1:31:24 CEGLIE Raffaele UI RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M AM 1980
20 313 1:32:24 BERTESI Elia RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
21 206 1:33:01 PALADINI Alessandro UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M AM 1981
22 280 1:33:03 GIUSTI Riccardo RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
23 122 1:33:03 FERRARI Stefano UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M AM 1990
24 381 1:33:06 MAZZETTO Marco UI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M AM 1982
25 139 1:33:50 GARERI Nicolas UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M AM 1983
26 305 1:34:01 REGGIANI Cristian UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M AM 1981
27 151 1:34:02 IAROSSI Davide FI POD. OZZANESE M AM 1982
28 375 1:34:02 TAMARRI Martino FI POLISPORTIVA SARAGOZZA M AM 1988
29 391 1:34:50 SACRIPANTI Pierluigi UI AVIS SPINETOLI M AM 1982
30 42 1:35:54 ALBERTINI Daniele UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M AM 1988
31 135 1:36:05 GAMBARELLI Marco FI ATL. VIADANA M AM 1986
32 101 1:36:32 COSTI Stefano UI S.C. LOMBARDINI M AM 1985
33 402 1:36:48 BENEVENTI Fabio UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M AM 1986
34 91 1:38:31 CAVEDONI Enrico RU RUNCARD M AM 1986
35 14 1:38:44 CULZONI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1980
36 316 1:38:55 CEA Dario FI TEAM OTC SSD ARL M AM 1983
37 97 1:39:22 CIROLDI Cristian INDIVUDUALE M AM 1986
38 24 1:39:30 MASINA Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
39 149 1:39:46 GUERZONI Manuel UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
40 377 1:39:57 GAZZI Luca FI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M AM 1980
41 489 1:40:08 LIUZZI Gaetano FI 3.30 FORMIGINE M AM 1980
42 487 1:41:22 BURSI Samuele RU RUNCARD M AM 1988
43 294 1:41:39 BONARRIGO Massimo FI G.A.P. SARONNO M AM 1980
44 214 1:41:47 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RU RUNCARD M AM 1983
45 22 1:41:51 GIANOTTI Salvatore UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
46 169 1:44:11 MAI JENNIFER INDIVUDUALE M AM 1980
47 278 1:46:41 FERRARIS Stefano UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1982
48 311 1:47:05 BAGNI Simone UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1980
49 83 1:47:09 CANFORA Marco UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M AM 1980
50 243 1:48:39 SIBARI Stefano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1982
51 388 1:48:40 MENABUE Francesco FI 9,92 RUNNING ASD M AM 1980
52 46 1:48:51 AVANZI Alessandro UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
53 245 1:49:40 SPACCAPELO Luca UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM AM 1982
54 216 1:50:00 PIRONDI Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1980
55 74 1:50:37 BONINI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M AM 1982
56 170 1:52:49 MALAVASI Andrea FI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M AM 1983
57 345 1:55:27 FERRANTE Marco RU RUNCARD M AM 1987
58 164 2:07:08 LUCA' Francesco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M AM 1981

1 287 1:25:21 RICCI Laura UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F BF 1979
2 319 1:25:55 FERRABOSCHI Daniela UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F BF 1974
3 293 1:33:13 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F BF 1979
4 251 1:35:01 TEACA Galina FI ATL. VIADANA F BF 1979
5 265 1:35:52 VENTURELLI Francesca UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F BF 1979
6 364 1:36:29 BALBONI Anna FI S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI F BF 1974
7 281 1:36:38 GRANDI Laura UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F BF 1977
8 137 1:39:10 GARAVALDI Simona FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F BF 1971
9 207 1:41:41 PANTALEONI Stefania UI ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. F BF 1979



10 143 1:42:06 GIOIA Giulia UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA F BF 1979
11 197 1:42:34 MUNARI Rossella UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F BF 1978
12 399 1:47:05 CERVELLI Claudia UI EDEN SPORT SCSD F BF 1976
13 318 1:47:22 BACCHI Elena RU RUNCARD F BF 1976
14 220 1:48:17 POLI Giorgia UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO F BF 1976
15 270 1:51:46 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F BF 1973
16 340 1:52:08 BACCHI Simona FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F BF 1974
17 133 1:52:46 GABRIELLI Manuela FI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F BF 1979
18 211 1:53:24 PARMIGGIANI Silvia RU RUNCARD F BF 1971
19 351 1:53:25 BULGARELLI Cristiana UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD F BF 1978
20 30 1:54:57 PICCININI Chiara UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F BF 1970
21 393 1:58:33 TESTI Sonia FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD F BF 1972
22 96 2:01:14 CIGNOLI Silvia FI PARMARATHON ASD F BF 1971
23 208 2:04:33 PAOLINI Federica UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F BF 1973
24 257 2:06:30 TORRICELLI Francesca FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F BF 1973
25 174 2:07:50 MANGHI Barbara UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO F BF 1972
26 327 2:09:56 CORBELLI Marina INDIVUDUALE F BF 1971
27 166 2:11:18 MAFFEO Simona UI NONANTOLA POL. A.D. F BF 1977
28 491 2:13:09 BASSI Barbara FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA F BF 1973
29 189 2:39:25 MESSORI Natascia UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD F BF 1976

1 35 1:19:34 SALSI Davide UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
2 28 1:19:37 MORI Emilio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
3 275 1:20:04 COSTI Claudio UI GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSDM BM 1975
4 258 1:20:11 TOSTI Fernando FI ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M BM 1977
5 87 1:20:51 CARPENITO Giacomo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1973
6 105 1:21:09 D'ORONZIO Davide UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA M BM 1973
7 286 1:21:47 POGGI Fabio UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1977
8 239 1:21:54 SASSI Nereo Alen UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1971
9 20 1:22:24 ESPOSITO Gennaro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
10 266 1:24:10 VERONI Stefano UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
11 310 1:24:32 BACCHIEGA Federico UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1977
12 192 1:24:40 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M BM 1971
13 69 1:24:43 BIANCHI Roberto FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1973
14 54 1:24:48 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1976
15 41 1:25:47 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M BM 1975
16 79 1:25:51 BRUNO Carlo FI ATL. REGGIO ASD M BM 1974
17 1 1:25:53 ALBARELLI Daniele UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1974
18 303 1:25:59 MECHETTI Giovanni UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1971
19 430 1:26:07 VALDO Cristian UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
20 11 1:26:08 CAFFAGNI Fabio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1972
21 26 1:26:37 MENGHINI Franco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
22 436 1:27:03 DENARO Francesco UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M BM 1977
23 271 1:27:14 ZAGATTI Alessandro UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1974
24 416 1:27:17 GUARNIERI Silvano UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1975
25 434 1:27:37 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M BM 1975
26 344 1:28:31 CORSINI Claudio INDIVUDUALE M BM 1977
27 349 1:28:31 BERTONCELLI Alex UI CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD M BM 1978
28 156 1:28:38 LA CARRUBBA Vincenzo FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M BM 1972
29 256 1:29:00 TONI Fabio UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1978
30 314 1:29:19 BONAZZI Massimo UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1974
31 252 1:29:21 TEACA Grigore FI ATL. VIADANA M BM 1976
32 188 1:29:23 MESSORI Matteo UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1979
33 308 1:29:34 RIVA Paolo FI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA M BM 1974
34 71 1:29:38 BONDI Francesco UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1976
35 3 1:30:05 AZZARI Bruno UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1975
36 249 1:30:16 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1973
37 29 1:30:44 FICARELLI Andrea UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1975



38 362 1:30:45 VEZZANI Milco UI G.P. FABBRICO M BM 1973
39 152 1:31:18 INCERTI Peter UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1973
40 361 1:31:53 VENERONI Carlo UI POD. CAVRIAGO M BM 1974
41 25 1:32:01 MENCARELLI Giacomo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1972
42 378 1:32:05 BOLONDI Andrea UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1974
43 108 1:32:10 DAOLIO Nicola UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M BM 1970
44 37 1:32:12 VINCENZI Enrico UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
45 5 1:32:34 BELLESIA Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1976
46 209 1:32:55 PAPOTTI Cristiano RU RUNCARD M BM 1970
47 127 1:33:11 FORNASARI Gianni UI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M BM 1973
48 51 1:33:18 BARTOLI Fabrizio RU RUNCARD M BM 1970
49 386 1:33:21 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M BM 1976
50 81 1:33:30 BULZOMI Alfredo UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1971
51 264 1:33:48 VECCHI Davide FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1975
52 219 1:33:49 POLI Flavio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1979
53 347 1:34:00 PISTONI Davide UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M BM 1978
54 242 1:34:00 SEPALI Luigi UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M BM 1977
55 299 1:34:23 FERRARI Giancarlo UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M BM 1977
56 75 1:34:54 BONINI Marco UI A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 M BM 1976
57 38 1:34:59 ZIDDA Maurizio UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
58 413 1:35:19 BADIALI Alessandro UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1973
59 259 1:35:21 TREBBI Bruno FI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M BM 1977
60 498 1:35:23 STORCHI Milo INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
61 328 1:35:37 MAZZALI Marco INDIVUDUALE M BM 1976
62 47 1:35:58 CITRO Antonio UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M BM 1975
63 89 1:36:00 CATELLANI Davide RU RUNCARD M BM 1972
64 88 1:36:08 CASONI Enrico UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1977
65 248 1:36:11 STERMIERI Nicola FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1978
66 73 1:37:09 BONINI Alessandro RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
67 484 1:37:17 MICHELINI Massimo FI PICO RUNNERS M BM 1971
68 154 1:37:41 IORI Roberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1971
69 304 1:37:48 QAZIMLLARI Altin FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1973
70 13 1:38:00 COLLI Alfredo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
71 140 1:38:15 GARETTI Alessio RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
72 19 1:38:28 DONELLI Carlo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1970
73 404 1:38:51 BONARETTI Rossano UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1972
74 132 1:38:58 FRIGHI Dario UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1973
75 384 1:39:03 SARNIATO Alberto INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
76 315 1:39:05 CATTINI Alberto UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1977
77 162 1:39:05 LONGAGNANI Marco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M BM 1978
78 355 1:39:05 GANZERLA Gino FI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M BM 1973
79 317 1:39:20 CORNALI Yuri UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1970
80 9 1:39:30 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1979
81 62 1:39:38 BENASSI Stefano FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M BM 1972
82 397 1:39:39 BELLINI Lorenzo FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M BM 1972
83 272 1:40:24 ZAMBONI Davide UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1977
84 443 1:40:48 PIOVANI Marco UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1972
85 163 1:40:51 LORUSSO Mauro FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1975
86 343 1:41:04 BONARETTI Nicola RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
87 185 1:41:06 MEDICI Matteo RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
88 356 1:41:10 GARUTI Stefano FI S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M BM 1972
89 330 1:41:27 METEORI Emanuele UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1975
90 284 1:41:37 MEDICI Marco UI LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD M BM 1977
91 499 1:41:50 FICHERA Alessandro RU RUNCARD M BM 1975
92 331 1:42:10 MORASCHINI Stefano RU RUNCARD M BM 1973
93 215 1:42:13 PINI Marco FI MARATHON CREMONA M BM 1974
94 33 1:42:22 ROSSI Cristian UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1974
95 94 1:43:05 CHIRUTA Vitalie UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M BM 1978
96 289 1:43:36 TORELLI Alberto FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1976



97 277 1:43:57 DEIANA Piernico FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M BM 1971
98 383 1:44:13 BONANNO Francesco FI RUNNING PALMI M BM 1971
99 246 1:44:15 SPINA Antonio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
100 389 1:44:44 GUARNERI Fabio FI AVIS SPINETOLI M BM 1972
101 124 1:45:16 FIENI Enrico INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
102 419 1:46:00 LOCATELLI Andrea UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1970
103 297 1:46:13 CORNETTI Emanuele UI EDEN SPORT SCSD M BM 1971
104 39 1:46:17 ABBATI Andrea FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M BM 1975
105 157 1:46:18 LANZARINI Nicola INDIVUDUALE M BM 1975
106 67 1:47:04 BERTOLINI Marcello UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1975
107 342 1:47:09 BONANTINI Massimiliano UI SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M BM 1977
108 332 1:47:10 PANINI Roberto RU RUNCARD M BM 1973
109 488 1:47:20 DOKU Agron FI RCM CASINALBO M BM 1974
110 48 1:47:55 BALSAMO Giovanni UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1975
111 267 1:48:02 VEZZANI Desiderio UI ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. M BM 1978
112 27 1:48:10 MENOZZI Andrea UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1977
113 279 1:48:13 GALLI Fausto UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM BM 1974
114 273 1:48:29 BIGI Claudio RU RUNCARD M BM 1978
115 238 1:48:34 SASSI Claudio UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1979
116 95 1:48:45 CICCONE Giuseppe RU RUNCARD M BM 1977
117 403 1:48:53 BERTI Gian Alberto UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1978
118 346 1:48:55 MASCIA Alessandro FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M BM 1974
119 223 1:49:03 RASTELLI Massimo RU RUNCARD M BM 1979
120 70 1:49:18 BIGI Massimo UI G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA M BM 1971
121 240 1:49:32 SCIRPOLI Roberto UI G.P. FABBRICO M BM 1975
122 183 1:49:34 MAUTONE Antonio UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M BM 1974
123 136 1:49:47 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato UI CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI M BM 1970
124 321 1:49:48 FRANZINI Cristian INDIVUDUALE M BM 1973
125 12 1:50:23 CASTELLANI Denis UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1973
126 158 1:50:54 LEONARDI Stefano UI A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 M BM 1975
127 193 1:51:52 MONTANARI Roberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
128 500 1:53:23 SALARDINI Luca RU RUNCARD M BM 1972
129 379 1:54:07 CENTONZE Marco FI POD.FORMIGINESE M BM 1974
130 235 1:54:44 RUSSO Rosario UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M BM 1974
131 231 1:57:28 ROMERSA Umberto UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1972
132 324 1:58:16 MANTOVANI Massimo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1976
133 241 1:58:17 SEIDENARI Davide UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1977
134 191 1:58:33 MONICA Danilo UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M BM 1974
135 325 1:59:39 MARCHESINI Alessandro FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1976
136 173 1:59:39 ALABARDI Andrea FI ATL. CIBENO M BM 1976
137 329 2:00:18 MERCATI Stefano UI ASD POL. RUBIERA M BM 1973
138 226 2:02:35 RICUPERO Marco FI POD. FORMIGINESE M BM 1973
139 485 2:04:20 CAMPIOLI Alessandro UI MARATONA ALZHEIMER ASD M BM 1970
140 15 2:04:38 D'ASARO Giuseppe UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M BM 1978
141 431 2:04:49 GUALTIERI Andrea UI POL. SCANDIANESE M BM 1970
142 490 2:07:01 BARONCINI Cristian UI PODISTICA CAVRIAGO M BM 1973
143 213 2:07:07 PICCOLI Pierpaolo FI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M BM 1973
144 201 2:09:16 NERI Paolo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M BM 1973
145 195 2:10:49 MORELLI David UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M BM 1970
146 493 2:14:15 CONTESINI Mirco INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
147 382 2:14:38 TOSI Fernando INDIVUDUALE M BM 1974
148 341 2:19:40 BASSI Massimo FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M BM 1979
149 398 2:19:59 RUOZI Maurizio UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M BM 1970

1 334 1:44:32 SAVELLI Stefania UI ASD POL. RUBIERA F CF 1969
2 93 1:46:09 CERCHIARI Morena FI PICO RUNNERS F CF 1968
3 221 1:46:20 PREDIERI Marialuisa UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE F CF 1964
4 410 1:47:15 DENTI Elena UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. F CF 1969



5 184 1:49:10 MAZZA Milva UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD F CF 1961
6 63 1:50:11 BERNINI Paola UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F CF 1964
7 387 1:50:14 BASCHIERI Cristiana FI LA FRATELLANZA F CF 1964
8 444 1:52:01 GUIDI Orietta UI POL. SCANDIANESE F CF 1966
9 144 1:53:59 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD F CF 1969
10 232 1:56:09 ROSSI Cristina UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F CF 1962
11 359 1:58:13 SCARAMELLA Maria UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F CF 1969
12 357 1:58:27 GIRONI Mara UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F CF 1954
13 285 2:01:59 PINTONI Claudia UI A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA F CF 1954
14 78 2:05:01 BRUNETTI Barbara UI A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO F CF 1963
15 414 2:05:15 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD F CF 1961
16 368 2:08:11 GENNARI Susy RU RUNCARD F CF 1969
17 406 2:10:25 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F CF 1956
18 178 2:12:07 MARZADORI Alessandra FI BUSHIDO TRI&RUN F CF 1965
19 179 2:13:15 MASETTI Silvia FI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA F CF 1966
20 369 2:16:21 VENTURINI Lorenza UI A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA F CF 1957
21 86 2:42:34 CARDINALI Alessia UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F CF 1969
22 202 2:49:09 NERI Simona UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F CF 1966

1 43 1:21:51 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato FI TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M CM 1967
2 17 1:23:53 DE MAIO Raffaele UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1968
3 309 1:23:56 ROSSI Michele FI CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M CM 1966
4 268 1:24:32 VILLA Raffaello UI POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. M CM 1967
5 90 1:25:41 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M CM 1965
6 353 1:26:07 CIPOLLI Vincenzo UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM CM 1960
7 106 1:26:07 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1968
8 44 1:26:36 ATTARDO Pierluigi UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1960
9 227 1:27:30 RIGHETTI Michele UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M CM 1965
10 376 1:27:52 GUARESCHI Giovanni UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M CM 1965
11 182 1:28:30 MATTIOLI Paolo FI A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M CM 1968
12 497 1:28:31 FILIPPINI Massimo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1968
13 295 1:28:31 BONONI Marco INDIVUDUALE M CM 1969
14 128 1:29:17 FRANCESCATO Dino FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1962
15 115 1:29:30 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1969
16 40 1:31:04 ACCORSI Mauro UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1968
17 483 1:31:51 ZAMBONI Umberto FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M CM 1967
18 350 1:31:57 BIANCONI Stefano UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M CM 1960
19 411 1:31:58 DONADEI Giuseppe UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1967
20 322 1:33:06 GERMINI Fabrizio UI ASD POL. ZELIG M CM 1969
21 6 1:33:17 BONATTI Marco UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1966
22 348 1:33:19 CONTI Michele UI UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M CM 1963
23 98 1:33:44 CONSERVA Mario UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1961
24 401 1:34:22 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1964
25 244 1:34:52 SONCINI Luca UI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO M CM 1966
26 370 1:35:09 PADERNI Andrea UI POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1968
27 441 1:35:17 PRANDI Giovanni UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1966
28 171 1:35:45 MANCARI Agostino FI LOLLIAUTO ASD M CM 1960
29 76 1:35:46 BORCIANI Maurizio UI TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD M CM 1963
30 486 1:36:07 MENDUNI Francesco UI INTERFORZE M CM 1968
31 100 1:36:13 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1960
32 374 1:36:53 COPPOLA Domenico UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M CM 1968
33 312 1:37:00 BERTELLI Filippo UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M CM 1969
34 225 1:37:31 REALE Giuseppe FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1968
35 372 1:37:37 DESIDERIO Gerardo UI INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M CM 1961
36 4 1:38:21 BACCHETTINI Nicola UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1969
37 415 1:38:54 GANAPINI Domenico UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M CM 1960
38 282 1:39:01 GUIDETTI Fabio FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
39 494 1:39:43 GOVONI Fabrizio UI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE M CM 1962



40 32 1:40:05 RAGAZZI Alberto UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1966
41 435 1:40:44 BENASSI Andrea UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M CM 1963
42 161 1:41:01 LIPARULO Paolo RU RUNCARD M CM 1966
43 385 1:41:04 PELLINI Tiziano RU RUNCARD M CM 1966
44 114 1:41:19 DI LIBORIO Massimo UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1961
45 7 1:41:27 GOVI Marco UI POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1966
46 199 1:41:44 MUZZIOLI Dino RU RUNCARD M CM 1961
47 496 1:42:04 IOTTI Gabriele UI EDEN SPORT M CM 1969
48 405 1:42:18 BONDI Massimiliano UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M CM 1966
49 234 1:42:38 ROVATTI Marco FI PERSICETANA PODISTICA M CM 1969
50 424 1:43:20 PATTINI Roberto UI POD. CAVRIAGO M CM 1965
51 141 1:43:25 GASPARINI Pierpaolo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1964
52 337 1:43:34 VERONESI Mirco FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
53 49 1:43:34 BARBACINI Marco UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M CM 1962
54 103 1:43:43 CULZONI Gianluca UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M CM 1966
55 307 1:43:47 MORINI Luca RU RUNCARD M CM 1963
56 34 1:44:14 SALA Mauro UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1964
57 301 1:44:43 LUGLI SILVERIO FI ATL. CIBENO M CM 1961
58 36 1:44:47 SALSI Luca UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1964
59 102 1:44:58 CUCCHI Stefano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1968
60 72 1:45:02 BOVE Giovanni UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1962
61 326 1:46:00 MARTINO Francesco RU RUNCARD M CM 1968
62 131 1:46:09 FRIGERI Massimo FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1963
63 254 1:46:19 TERESI Davide RU RUNCARD M CM 1969
64 263 1:46:20 VECCHI Andrea UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE M CM 1963
65 80 1:46:34 BUDRIESI Stefano FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M CM 1966
66 190 1:47:16 MINARI Vittorio UI CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO M CM 1965
67 112 1:47:27 DE ROSA Tommaso UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1968
68 65 1:47:29 BERTOLINI Azio UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M CM 1969
69 68 1:47:54 BERTUCCI Luigi UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1965
70 50 1:48:15 BARBIERI Roberto UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M CM 1960
71 255 1:48:31 TONELLI Claudio FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M CM 1963
72 427 1:48:32 SASSI Gianluca UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1962
73 142 1:48:39 GHIZZONI Marco FI G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA M CM 1961
74 339 1:48:40 MARIOTTI Davide FI POLISPORTIVA TORRILE M CM 1969
75 147 1:49:49 GRIMANDI Fabrizio FI PERSICETANA PODISTICA M CM 1965
76 58 1:51:06 BELLUCCI Cristiano RU RUNCARD M CM 1967
77 56 1:51:07 BATTINI Pietro FI ATLETICA IMPRESA PO M CM 1967
78 61 1:52:04 BELTRAMI Fulvio FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1964
79 159 1:52:53 LEVRINI Corrado UI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M CM 1964
80 445 1:53:19 PAGANI Gianpaolo UI ASD POL RUBIERA M CM 1961
81 52 1:53:31 BARTOLI Matteo INDIVUDUALE M CM 1967
82 8 1:54:23 BONONI Paolo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1963
83 380 1:54:25 D'AMBROSIO Natale UI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1966
84 125 1:55:32 FLISI Gianni UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE M CM 1962
85 165 1:57:11 LUSVARDI Stefano UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M CM 1967
86 429 1:59:44 TALAMAZZINI Davide UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1965
87 366 1:59:46 TOZZI Fausti RU RUNCARD M CM 1965
88 296 2:01:13 CIABATTONI Stefano FI ASD PODISTICA FABA M CM 1964
89 134 2:02:17 GALIZIA Giulio RU RUNCARD M CM 1968
90 168 2:05:01 MAGNI Luca UI A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO M CM 1963
91 492 2:06:19 PRANDI Marco RU RUNCARD M CM 1962
92 18 2:06:41 DONATI Massimo UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M CM 1961
93 167 2:07:34 MAGNANI Andrea FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1966
94 172 2:07:37 MANELLI Paolo UI TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. M CM 1960
95 217 2:08:03 PLOIA Gian Paolo UI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M CM 1962
96 283 2:10:27 MASTROLIA Angelo FI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M CM 1968
97 153 2:10:47 IORI Giuseppe Michele UI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M CM 1966
98 107 2:13:48 DALLAROSTA Andrea FI ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M CM 1968



99 261 2:19:04 VACCARI Fabrizio FI PICO RUNNERS M CM 1963
100 118 2:20:20 FACCHINI Claudio FI G.P. I CAGNON M CM 1962
101 59 2:50:11 BEDINI Masimo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M CM 1960

1 224 1:30:45 RASULO Pasquale UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1956
2 367 1:33:31 GANDOLFI Luigi UI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO M DM 1958
3 360 1:34:34 TASINI Manuele UI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M DM 1953
4 120 1:35:36 FAVALI Iones UI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M DM 1954
5 2 1:38:39 AZZALI Alberto UI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M DM 1959
6 396 1:41:44 GUALDI Gualtiero RU RUNCARD M DM 1956
7 440 1:43:28 PELLIZZARDI Massimo UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M DM 1958
8 335 1:44:20 SORAGNI Gabriele UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM DM 1957
9 148 1:45:07 GUALANDRI Leandro UI SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA M DM 1950
10 428 1:45:28 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1956
11 288 1:46:40 SOLMI Stefano UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M DM 1958
12 363 1:47:34 ZAMBELLI Alberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M DM 1958
13 253 1:50:07 TEGGI Maurizio UI A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO RAVONE M DM 1957
14 113 1:50:34 DELRIO Vilmo UI POL. SCANDIANESE M DM 1957
15 323 1:50:53 LANCETTI Luciano FI PICO RUNNERS M DM 1956
16 371 1:51:29 BALDINI Loriano UI CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD M DM 1951
17 442 1:53:31 INDELICATO Antonio UI ASD PODISTICA FABA M DM 1956
18 423 1:53:49 NGUYEN Phi Huu UI POD. CAVRIAGO M DM 1953
19 274 1:58:53 BISI Mario UI UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM DM 1958
20 417 1:59:16 INCERTI Paolo UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M DM 1955
21 426 2:01:11 ROSSI Paolo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1949
22 420 2:01:53 MASONI Giancarlo UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1940
23 130 2:06:50 FRASCELLA Gaetano RU RUNCARD M DM 1959
24 394 2:07:49 IOSSA Augusto UI PODISTI MEDOLLESI M DM 1956
25 175 2:09:17 MANINI Roberto UI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD M DM 1959
26 187 2:09:29 MENABUE Giovanni UI A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M DM 1948
27 412 2:09:37 DU Bien Sen UI POD. CAVRIAGO M DM 1955
28 177 2:10:49 MARRI Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M DM 1950
29 437 2:12:05 INCERTI LIBORI Roberto UI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI M DM 1957
30 320 2:25:53 FORNACIARI Tiziano UI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD M DM 1955
31 104 2:30:11 CUOGHI Giuseppe FI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M DM 1947
32 395 2:50:29 CASARI Carlo Alberto UI PODISTI MEDOLLESI M DM 1956


